3e Slalom van Arendonk
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42

NR
106
45
245
83
234
37
96
84
10

47
14

87
4
46
40
169
18
29
226
54
20
26
13

129
34

98
43

204
134
188
69
143
555
50
24
28
99

Tellend voor: Vas
inrichtende klub:
wedstrijdleiding:

Pak Antwerpen
Rackham Leo

computer: Verhoeven Kristof

Naam
Bronckart Jos
Smets Dirk
Draelants Jorgen
Wilmet Bernard
Lambotte Laurent
Huybrechts Serge
De Clercq Frederik
Ryan Gerard

Degroote Bart

Van Kerckhove Dominique

Clement John
Vermeulen Stijn
Becarren Patrick
Hannon Didier
Broeckmans Jonathan
Spelmans Pieter
Verstraeten Gilbert
Denis Philippe
Roch Joseph

Van Kessel Louis
Delmelle Kevin
Jorissen Patrick
Vanbever Karl
Demuylder Carlo
Pagnoul Jonathan
Geyskens Jean-Paul
Gerard Gregory
Bertels Kevin
Dierckx Guy
Talboom John
Knaepen Stijn
Paepen Stijn
Thibaut Monique
Borremans Amelia
Costermans Tim
Mathieu Michel
Peters Jean Marie
Annecour Sylvain
Verschaeve Jan
Alenteyns Bart
Vandeweyer Jokke
Dierckx Elien

Uitsluiting Reeks 2
PL NR Naam

43

126

Demuylder Christophe

Club
Trommelke
Trommelke
Trommelke
Estinnes
Chawresse
RT Titanic

Zavelenborre
Atlantic

Trommelke
Trommelke
Zavelenborre
RT Titanic
Trommelke
Trommelke
RT Titanic

MC Haute Sure
ICE POL RT
Chawresse
Zavelenborre
Trommelke
Les Foréts
Zavelenborre
Asa Tornacum
HRS
Chawresse
RT Titanic

RT Titanic

Trommelke

RT Titanic
Zavelenborre
RT Titanic
HRS

MC Haute Sure
Tromelke

RT Titanic

Trommelke
RT Titanic
RT Titanic

Club

Zavelenborre
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www.rallyuitslagen.be

Uitslag Reeks 2

Renault
Mini
Mini
Peugeot
Audi
VW
Saxo
Fiat

Mini
Saxo
Daf

Fiat
Autobianchi
Marcos
Suzuki
Toyota
VW
Ford
Peugeot
VW

Mini

Fiat
Citroén
Citroén
Ford
Citroén
VW

VW
Toyota
Suzuki
Opel
BMW
Autobianchi
Volkswagen
Citroén
Toyota
Citroén
Subaru
Ford
Toyota
Opel
Toyota

wagen
Citroén

type

Clio JBR
Alora
Alora

104

50

Polo G40 TTS
HFC

128

BDA
HFC

55

500

A112 Abarth
Mini

Swift
Sterlet
Polo GTS
Puma
106

Polo

500

Saxo VTS
Saxo
Escort
Saxo

Polo

Polo
Corolla
Swift
Tigra

318

A112 Abarth
Polo

Saxo
Corolla
AX
Impreza
Escort
Yaris
Kadett GSI
Corolla

type

Saxo

3/04/2022
17:38

SS
00
00
00
00
00
00
10
00
00
10
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
00
05
20
00
10
10
20
30
15
25
20
00
00
25
25
05
00
35
20
10
25
15
30
35
30

SS
35

Tijd

02:07:500
02:09:170
02:10:870
02:13:770
02:14:700
02:17:300
02:21:510
02:22:090
02:23:820
02:25:200
02:27:320
02:28:540
02:31:740
02:33:570
02:36:090
02:37:150
02:37:270
02:38:470
02:39:620
02:40:210
02:40:790
02:43:500
02:47:690
02:49:400
02:50:580
02:50:740
02:52:040
02:56:780
02:58:980
03:01:800
03:02:280
03:02:290
03:02:540
03:03:830
03:07:660
03:18:730
03:26:280
03:29:080
03:29:600
03:30:340
03:40:350
03:50:400

Tijd
00:00:000

Pagina 1van 1

km/u
45,18
44,59
44,01
43,06
42,76
41,95
43,80
40,54
40,05
42,60
39,10
38,78
37,96
38,77
36,90
36,65
36,62
36,35
37,25
41,08
35,82
37,52
36,53
38,55
40,97
36,98
39,17
36,74
32,18
31,68
36,62
36,62
32,44
31,33
37,73
32,23
29,35
31,29
29,60
31,94
31,08
28,74

km/u
40,51



